

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 612**  
**Subdivision: THE TRAILS**  
**Project Type: PCSMP BASIN A CONVERSION**

Bid Date: 10/5/23  
 E&A Project No. P2020.239.004  
 Engineer's Est: \$87,000.00  
 Page 1 of 2

| Bid Item                                      | Description  | Quantity | Unit | DEJ Grading<br>531 Sunset Drive<br>Yutan, NE 68073 |                    | CDS<br>PO Box 464<br>Arlington, NE 68002 |                    | H&H Hausman LLC<br>PO Box 187<br>Waterloo, NE 68069 |                    | Armodus, LLC<br>PO Box 1<br>Mondamin, IA 51557 |                      |
|---|--|----------|------|--|--------------------|--|--------------------|---|--------------------|--|----------------------|
|   |  |          |      | Unit Price   | Amount             | Unit Price                               | Amount             | Unit Price  | Amount             | Unit Price                                     | Amount               |
| 1   | Install Silt Fence   | 265      | LF   | 3.00   | 795.00             | 4.00                                     | 1,060.00           | 3.50  | 927.50             | 3.75   | 993.75               |
| 2   | Install Straw Wattle   | 336      | LF   | 5.00   | 1,680.00           | 5.00                                     | 1,680.00           | 3.00  | 1,008.00           | 4.00   | 1,344.00             |
| 3   | Install Curb Inlet Protection                                  | 2        | EA   | 300.00   | 600.00             | 50.00                                    | 100.00             | 275.00  | 550.00             | 300.00   | 600.00               |
| 4   | Clearing & Grubbing - General                                  | 1        | LS   | 1,000.00   | 1,000.00           | -  | -                  | 1,000.00  | 1,000.00           | 4,000.00                                       | 4,000.00             |
| 5   | Install, Maintain, and Remove Construction Entrance            | 1        | EA   | 1,000.00   | 1,000.00           | 1,000.00                                 | 1,000.00           | 1,000.00  | 1,000.00           | 1,500.00                                       | 1,500.00             |
| 6   | Excavate, Dry and Re-Compact Silt or Haul Off Site             | 350      | CY   | 5.00   | 1,750.00           | 6.00                                     | 2,100.00           | 12.00   | 4,200.00           | 10.00  | 3,500.00             |
| 7   | Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)                      | 495      | CY   | 2.00   | 990.00             | 5.00                                     | 2,475.00           | 4.00  | 1,980.00           | 8.00   | 3,960.00             |
| 8   | Excavation Haul-In (Established Quantity)                      | 2,471    | CY   | 8.00   | 19,768.00          | 10.00                                    | 24,710.00          | 8.00  | 19,768.00          | 10.00  | 24,710.00            |
| 9   | Modify 54" Type II Area Inlet                                  | 1        | EA   | 500.00   | 500.00             | 500.00                                   | 500.00             | 500.00  | 500.00             | 1,500.00                                       | 1,500.00             |
| 10  | Remove and Relay 18" FES                                       | 1        | EA   | 200.00   | 200.00             | 500.00                                   | 500.00             | 500.00  | 500.00             | 800.00   | 800.00               |
| 11  | Remove and Relay 36" FES                                       | 1        | EA   | 200.00   | 200.00             | 500.00                                   | 500.00             | 1,000.00  | 1,000.00           | 1,000.00                                       | 1,000.00             |
| 12  | Saw Cut - Full Depth   | 10       | LF   | 10.00  | 100.00             | 10.00                                    | 100.00             | 1.00  | 10.00              | 4.00   | 40.00                |
| 13  | Construct 4" PCC 5' Wide Sidewalk                              | 1,734    | SF   | 5.00   | 8,670.00           | 6.00                                     | 10,404.00          | 10.00   | 17,340.00          | 8.00   | 13,872.00            |
| 14  | Construct Curb Ramp  | 39       | SF   | 6.00   | 234.00             | 15.00                                    | 585.00             | 12.00   | 468.00             | 12.00  | 468.00               |
| 15  | Construct Detectable Warning Panel - Cast Iron (1)             | 8        | SF   | 46.00  | 368.00             | 35.00                                    | 280.00             | 20.00   | 160.00             | 40.00  | 320.00               |
| 16  | Construct 18" RCP, Class III                                   | 16       | LF   | 54.00  | 864.00             | 100.00                                   | 1,600.00           | 75.00   | 1,200.00           | 95.00  | 1,520.00             |
| 17  | Construct 36" RCP, Class III                                   | 24       | LF   | 150.00   | 3,600.00           | 175.00                                   | 4,200.00           | 135.00  | 3,240.00           | 155.00   | 3,720.00             |
| 18  | Construct 18" Collar   | 2        | EA   | 500.00   | 1,000.00           | 300.00                                   | 600.00             | 500.00  | 1,000.00           | 400.00   | 800.00               |
| 19  | Construct 36" Collar   | 1        | EA   | 700.00   | 700.00             | 400.00                                   | 400.00             | 800.00  | 800.00             | 800.00   | 800.00               |
| 20  | Install Tensar Bx 1100 Geogrid (If Needed)                     | 1,161    | SF   | 1.00   | 1,161.00           | -  | -                  | 10.00   | 11,610.00          | 2.75   | \$3,192.75*          |
| 21  | Install 3" Clean Limestone (If Needed)                         | 129      | CY   | 50.00  | 6,450.00           | -  | -                  | 53.00   | 6,837.00           | 50.00  | 6,450.00             |
| 22  | Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat          | 3,708    | SY   | 2.00   | 7,416.00           | 2.75                                     | 10,197.00          | 3.00  | 11,124.00          | 3.50   | 12,978.00            |
| 23  | Install North American Green S150 - Rain Garden Mix Seed & Mat | 305      | SY   | 1.95   | 594.75             | 3.50                                     | 1,067.50           | 3.00  | 915.00             | 3.50   | 1,067.50             |
| 24  | Install North American Green Vmax C350 - Type A Seed & Mat     | 172      | SY   | 5.00   | 860.00             | 6.00                                     | 1,032.00           | 5.00  | 860.00             | 6.00   | 1,032.00             |
| 25  | Construct Rip-Rap Scour Hole, Type A                           | 32       | TN   | 100.00   | 3,200.00           | 95.00                                    | 3,040.00           | 100.00  | 3,200.00           | 100.00   | 3,200.00             |
| <b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-25, INCLUSIVE)</b> |  |          |      |  | <b>\$63,700.75</b> |  | <b>\$68,130.50</b> |   | <b>\$91,197.50</b> |  | <b>\$93,368.00**</b> |

\*CORRECTED EXTENSION  
 \*\*CORRECTED BASE BID

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 612**  
**Subdivision: THE TRAILS**  
**Project Type: PCSMP BASIN A CONVERSION**

Bid Date: 10/5/23  
 E&A Project No. P2020.239.004  
 Engineer's Est: \$87,000.00  
 Page 2 of 2

| Bid Item                                      | Description  | Quantity | Unit | Vixen Construction<br>1336 Copper Mountain Cir.<br>Crescent IA, 51526 |                    | Kenneth Drewes<br>4907 Fountain Drive<br>Papillion, NE 68133 |                     |
|---|--|----------|------|---|--------------------|--|---------------------|
|   |  |          |      | Unit Price  | Amount             | Unit Price   | Amount              |
| 1   | Install Silt Fence   | 265      | LF   | 3.50  | 927.50             | 4.00   | 1,060.00            |
| 2   | Install Straw Wattle   | 336      | LF   | 4.00  | 1,344.00           | 3.50   | 1,176.00            |
| 3   | Install Curb Inlet Protection                                  | 2        | EA   | 275.00  | 550.00             | 120.00   | 240.00              |
| 4   | Clearing & Grubbing - General                                  | 1        | LS   | 8,000.00  | 8,000.00           | 6,000.00   | 6,000.00            |
| 5   | Install, Maintain, and Remove Construction Entrance            | 1        | EA   | 1,000.00  | 1,000.00           | 4,500.00   | 4,500.00            |
| 6   | Excavate, Dry and Re-Compact Silt or Haul Off Site             | 350      | CY   | 8.00  | 2,800.00           | 20.00  | 7,000.00            |
| 7   | Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)                      | 495      | CY   | 4.00  | 1,980.00           | 5.00   | 2,475.00            |
| 8   | Excavation Haul-In (Established Quantity)                      | 2,471    | CY   | 8.00  | 19,768.00          | 15.50  | 38,300.50           |
| 9   | Modify 54" Type II Area Inlet                                  | 1        | EA   | 2,100.00  | 2,100.00           | 5,000.00   | 5,000.00            |
| 10  | Remove and Relay 18" FES                                       | 1        | EA   | 1,800.00  | 1,800.00           | 250.00   | 250.00              |
| 11  | Remove and Relay 36" FES                                       | 1        | EA   | 1,800.00  | 1,800.00           | 300.00   | 300.00              |
| 12  | Saw Cut - Full Depth   | 10       | LF   | 45.00   | 450.00             | 5.00   | 50.00               |
| 13  | Construct 4" PCC 5' Wide Sidewalk                              | 1,734    | SF   | 9.00  | 15,606.00          | 15.00  | 26,010.00           |
| 14  | Construct Curb Ramp  | 39       | SF   | 15.00   | 585.00             | 13.00  | 507.00              |
| 15  | Construct Detectable Warning Panel - Cast Iron (1)             | 8        | SF   | 75.00   | 600.00             | 25.00  | 200.00              |
| 16  | Construct 18" RCP, Class III                                   | 16       | LF   | 200.00  | 3,200.00           | 90.00  | 1,440.00            |
| 17  | Construct 36" RCP, Class III                                   | 24       | LF   | 200.00  | 4,800.00           | 145.00   | 3,480.00            |
| 18  | Construct 18" Collar   | 2        | EA   | 900.00  | 1,800.00           | 500.00   | 1,000.00            |
| 19  | Construct 36" Collar   | 1        | EA   | 900.00  | 900.00             | 750.00   | 750.00              |
| 20  | Install Tensar Bx 1100 Geogrid (If Needed)                     | 1,161    | SF   | 4.00  | 4,644.00           | 1.50   | 1,741.50            |
| 21  | Install 3" Clean Limestone (If Needed)                         | 129      | CY   | 50.00   | 6,450.00           | 50.00  | 6,450.00            |
| 22  | Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat          | 3,708    | SY   | 3.00  | 11,124.00          | 2.50   | 9,270.00            |
| 23  | Install North American Green S150 - Rain Garden Mix Seed & Mat | 305      | SY   | 3.00  | 915.00             | 5.00   | 1,525.00            |
| 24  | Install North American Green Vmax C350 - Type A Seed & Mat     | 172      | SY   | 5.00  | 860.00             | 5.00   | 860.00              |
| 25  | Construct Rip-Rap Scour Hole, Type A                           | 32       | TN   | 105.00  | 3,360.00           | 105.00   | 3,360.00            |
| <b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-25, INCLUSIVE)</b> |  |          |      |   | <b>\$97,363.50</b> |  | <b>\$122,945.00</b> |